2023-2024
Emergency Drill Dates
Belding Area Schools

Middle School
Fire (3 to be conducted before Dec. 1st- 2 during remainder of year)
1. Wednesday, Aug 30, 2023 @ 12:40pm
2. Thursday, October 5, 2023 @ 8:35am
3. Tuesday, November 21, 2023 @ 1:50pm
4. Tuesday, March 26, 2024 @ 1:15pm
5. Tuesday, April 23, 2024 @ 10:00am
Tornado (1 during month of March)

1. Wednesday, October 18, 2023 @ 9:50am
2. Thursday, March 7, 2024 @ 8:50am

Lock Down (At least 1 of the drills needs to be during lunch or recess period
or at a time a significant number of Students are gathered but not in the classroom)

1. Wednesday, September 6, 2023 @ 8:50am
2. Thursday, January 25, 2024 @ 7:50am
3. Thursday, April 11, 2024 @ 9:41am (passing time)



